Swim England Masters National
Championships (25m) 2022 Results

28-30 October | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

EVENT 306 Women's 100m Butterfly

18124 Yrs Age Group

Place
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name
ELLIOTT, Maisie

PRYOR, Georgina
MACKAY, Kimberley
SWIFT, Hannah
BLISSETT, Libby
GORNALL, Elissa
PALMER-JONES, Nicole
GALE, Rhianne

DAVIS, Roisin
WILLIAMS, Ellie
SOPER, Ruby

JONES, Sian

GRAY, Megan
BARRETT, Sophie
KERR, Lucy
MCDONALD, Ellen
ALLEN, Ruby-Lee
CHOCIAJ, Natalia
GOMEZ-DARDER, Lucia

TENNANT, Ellie
GOODYER, Lauren

25/29 Yrs Age Group

Place
1

Name
GRAY, Elizabeth

Age
19

24
24
18
20
22
19
22
21
19
21
23
23
20
22
23
18
19
21

21
22

Age
28

SPORT
\Y# ENGLAND

Report Prepared on 31/10/2022 at 13:22

Club
Loughboro Un

Derventio
Chichester
Wrexham
Aylesbury
Preston
Thanet Swim
Worcester
Newcastle St
MwayMaritime
Weston S M
Co Cambridge
Strat Sharks
Stowmarket
Aberdeen Dol
Northampton
Salisbury
Aberdeen Dol
Crawley

Long Eaton
Biggleswade

Club
Aylesbury

speedo
.

SPORT

$

SYSTEMS

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

50m
28.38

27.55

32.90

31.50

32.52

31.88

33.63

32.52

3171

33.54

3291

34.38

33.28

34.85

36.26

37.07

35.97

38.85

4311

50m
29.33

Time
1:00.42
32.04
1:00.47
32.92
1:.08.35
35.45
1.08.87
37.37
1:08.90
36.38
1:10.41
38.53
1:11.32
37.69
1:11.35
38.83
1:11.37
39.66
1:12.54
39.00
1:13.49
40.58
1:14.08
39.70
1:15.23
41.95
1:16.44
41.59
1:19.36
43.10
1:20.32
43.25
1:23.47
47.50
1:29.10
50.25
1:34.79
51.68
DNF
DNS

Time

1:03.59
34.26
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Swim England Masters National
Championships (25m) 2022 Results

28-30 October | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

EVENT 306 Women's 100m Butterfly

25/29 Yrs Age Group

Place
2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

CENTELEGHE, Isabella

MALONEY, Katie

BINNS, Alison

CHEESBROUGH, Anna

PATE, Lauren
JOYCE, Emma
WESTLAKE, Nia
CLAY, Hannah
THURINGER, Matilda
CROCKWELL, Keone
SMITH, Sarah
MORGAN, Lucy
HUTIN, Sophie
BRYCE, Ruth
THIRKETTLE, Amy
WALKER, Bethany
WESTCOUGH, Fiona
BAMBER, Eleanor

RICHARDS, Alexandra

30/34 Yrs Age Group

Place
1

2

Report Prepared on 31/10/2022 at 13:22

Name
HENDRY, Chelsea

SADDLER, Kimberly

SPORT

Age
26

25
26
29
25
27
29
25
25
25
27
26
25
26
27
26
25
26

28

Age
34

34

\Y# ENGLAND

Club
Cardiff Mast

Lincoln Vulc
Bushey

East Leeds
Cosacss
South Beds
Gloucester M
Radford
Trafford Met
Basingstoke
Aberdeen Dol
Out To Swim
S D Trojan
Aberdeen Dol
KingstonHull
Deepings
Enfield Sq
Trafford Met

Salisbury

Club
Portsmouth N

Exe Masters

speedo
.

SPORT

$

SYSTEMS

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

50m
29.92

30.66

30.74

31.40

31.56

31.87

33.44

32.48

32.60

33.39

33.06

35.35

34.86

3521

34.43

38.17

39.15

40.04

41.84

50m
30.41

31.19

Time
1:.04.38
34.46
1:05.58
34.92
1:06.31
35.57
1:.06.48
35.08
1:08.29
36.73
1:09.51
37.64
1:09.99
36.55
1:10.78
38.30
1:10.80
38.20
1:12.04
38.65
1:12.06
39.00
1:14.39
39.04
1:16.13
41.27
1:16.63
41.42
1:17.82
43.39
1:24.80
46.63
1:25.51
46.36
1:26.76
46.72
1:33.46
51.62

Time
1:05.30
34.89

1.07.37
36.18
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568
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499
502
462
462
438
448
402
371
368
356
271
262
253
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EVENT 306 Women's 100m Butterfly

30/34 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
3 LE FRIEC, Robyn 32 Spencer 31.92 1:08.38 563
36.46
4 CARTER, Robyn 34 Teddington 31.96 1:09.33 557
37.37
5 DEMONT, Catherine 31 Otter 3258 1:10.34 510
37.76
6 LOUGHLIN, Hannah 34 Teddington 32.46 1:10.69 525
38.23
7 HOLLIS, Sarah 34 Northampton 33.90 1:12.04 496
38.14
8 JAMES, Sara 30  Co Liverpool 33.01 1:12.37 461
39.36
9 WESTLAKE, Ceris 31  Gloucester M 33.78 1:14.45 430
40.67
10 ANGELL, Hannah 32 Woking 37.19 1:17.81 382
40.62
35/39 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 READING, Victoria 37 Northampton 29.98 1:04.64 718
34.66
2 HEYN, Georgina 38  Teddington 30.52 1:04.69 727
34.17
3 LANE, Alice 35  Birmingham M 32.63 1:11.61 513
38.98
4 BROWN, Hayley 39  Witham Dolph 34.76 1:14.82 477
40.06
5 ROE, Lyndsay 38  Kettering 36.26 1:21.58 362
45.32
MEYER, Karen 36 Carnegie DSQ
44
RYAN, Danielle 37  MwayMaritime DNS
MAGRATH, Sara 35  Bristol Pen DNS
40/44 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 RAMM, Aimee 40 G B Police 31.51 1:08.70 625
37.19
2 ALEXANDER, Tanya 40  Team Wavene 32.07 1:10.08 588
38.01
3 JAEGGI, Christine 41 Bo Newham 33.88 1:13.20 524
39.32
4 WILLIAMS, Victoria 40  Bath Dolphin 34.65 1:14.31 494
39.66
5 HARRIS, Laini 40  Barnes SC 35.75 1:14.84 483
39.09
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Swim England Masters National
Championships (25m) 2022 Results

28-30 October | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

EVENT 306 Women's 100m Butterfly

40/44 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
6 HUNT, Sarah 41  Basingstoke 33.97 1:14.89 489
40.92
7 RAVENHALL, Joy 43 Kenilworth M 35.54 1:15.60 489
40.06
8 FARROW, Joanna 43 York City 37.18 1:19.01 428
41.83
9 RIGBY, Jan 40  Bridgefield 44,63 1:37.94 215
53.31
45/49 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 WARE, Michelle 49  Woking 31.76 1:07.63 749
35.87
2 TEALE, Susan 46  BoKirklees 32.38 1:09.64 654
37.26
3 TURNER, Fleur 46  Basingstoke 32.92 1:10.61 627
37.69
4 HOBSON, Gina 45  Otter 33.88 1:13.42 550
39.54
5 WILDING, Suzanne 49  Erith & Dist 36.18 1:17.50 497
41.32
6 KENNEDY, Sorcha 46  Cardiff Mast 35.88 1:18.35 459
42.47
7 TARR, Elizabeth 46  Teddington 37.10 1:20.96 416
43.86
8 SAYED, Melanie 48  Co Liverpool 38.95 1:21.59 419
42.64
9 GODFREY, Helen 45  Eston 38.67 1:23.28 377
44,61
10 FOWLER, Heather 47 Aylesbury 47.40 1:38.55 234
51.15
LAVERICK, Michelle 49  Hart DNS
NEWBERY, Abba 49  Spencer DNS
50/54 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 PETIT, Jeanne 52  Leic Peng 34.27 1:12.72 635
38.45
2 O'GRADY, Philippa 53  Exe Masters 3453 1:14.80 595
40.27
3 HARRISON, Daniella 50  Potters Bar 37.37 1:20.39 453
43.02
4 LEDGER, Sonja 54 Shrewsbury 40.28 1:28.85 362
48.57
5 FOR-SZABO, Nora 50  Diss Otters 46.36 1:47.26 190
1:00.90
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EVENT 306 Women's 100m Butterfly
50/54 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
MCGREGOR-HARPER, Judith 52  Exe Masters DNS
GRANT, Jane 52 Dun City Aqu DNS
55/59 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 WOOLNER, Elizabeth 55 ~ Team Anglia 3295 1:11.48 711
38.53
2 COOKE, Laura 57  Bracknell 35.08 1:18.27 567
43.19
3 PARHAM, Adele 55  Exe Masters 39.57 1:25.61 413
46.04
4 VICK, Jennifer 59  Erith & Dist 40.96 1:29.18 404
48.22
5 MAIN, Gillian 59  Silver City 46.80 1:48.89 222
1:02.09
60/64 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 MCBEATH, Karen 60  Forres 36.58 1:20.66 562
44,08
2 GORE, Heidi 60  Reading 37.26 1:26.40 457
49.14
3 KULA-PRZEZWANSKI, Helen 63  Caradon 4135 1:27.94 477
46.59
4 MORRIS, Micaela 61  Gloucester M 42.32 1:35.03 354
52.71
5 PATEL, Jacqueline 62  Kings Corm 54,17 1.57.32 194
1:03.15
HIBBS, Ninette 60  StAustell DNS
65/69 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 MILLS, Sally 67  Mid Sussex 40.01 1:29.69 527
49.68
75179 Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Club 50m  Time Masters Pts
1 WILSON, Judy 78  Birmingham M 49.39 1:49.00 592
59.61
2 JACKSON, Patricia 75  East Anglian 55.29 1:59.28 354
1:03.99
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name Age Club Class 50m  Time BPS Pts
1 CHOCIAJ, Natalia 19  Aberdeen Dol S13 38.85 1:29.10 369
50.25
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